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 2023 Village Partnership Initiative Committee Members 
 
Erin Binghalib 
28 Research Drive 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-859-1543 (work) 
ebinghalib@kvcap.org  
 
Jessica Brown 
196 West Front Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-612-1050 
jbrown@msad54.org  
 
David Bucknam 
225 Water Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-474-6908 
dbucknam@skowhegan.org  
 
Peter Carrier 
36 Fitzgerald Drive 
P,O Box 811 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-474-5212 (home) 
Phone:  207-944-4302 (cell) 
Peter.carrier@carrierchipping.com  
 
Derek Chretien 
906 Middle Road 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-423-9018 
Derek4skowhegan@gmail.com  
 
Kate Drummond 
34 Kincaid Road 
Madison, ME  04950 
Phone:  207-431-9280 
Kate.drummond2@gmail.com  
 
Stephen Gould 
11 Bridge Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-431-3948 
Swg2318@gmail.com 
 

 
Michael Lambke 
33 Elm Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone: 207- 689-1854 (cell) 
Phone: 207-474-6201 (office) 
mlambke@gmail.com  
 
Kimberly Leo 
23 Bennett Avenue 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-612-1129 
kimanneleo@hotmail.com  
 
Ambrose (Tom) McCarthy 
228 North Avenue 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
agmccarthy@hotmail.com  
 
Donald Skillings 
217 Madison Avenue 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-474-7161 (work) 
Phone:  207-423-6755 (cell) 
donaldlskillings@gmail.com  
 
Todd Smith 
30 South Factory Street 
P.O. Box 664 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-431-1069 
Toddsmith04976@gmail.com  
 
Amanda White 
40 North Babcock Road 
Cornville, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-431-2283 
corporate@keyappliance.com  
 
Chad Whittemore 
49 Wallace Farm Road 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-431-4433 
chad@whittemoreandsons.com  
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Project Coordination Team Members 
 
Christine Almand 
225 Water Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-474-6907 
calmand@skowhegan.org 
 
Kristina Cannon 
65 Water Street #1 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-614-4078 
kristina@mainstreetskowhegan.org 
 
Jason Finley 
225 Water Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-474-6911 
jfinley@skowhegan.org 
 
Steven Govoni 
25 Norridgewock Avenue 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
Phone:  207-858-8010 
sgovoni@wpa-design.com 
 
Joel Greenwood 
17 Main Street 
Fairfield, ME  04937 
Phone:  207-453-4258 
jgreenwood@kvcog.org  
 
 
 
 
 


